KEY BENEFITS
Acoustic Head
KEY FEATURES
Cortex Manikin:
the perfect binaural recording
Head and Torso Construction
"Plug in" ears are made of tear resistant silicone rubber; together with
head and torso, moulded to anatomically precise contours, they yield a

Tel. +33 (0)4 7252 4800
Fax +33 (0)4 7252 4747
Ordering Information:
NDB1002000-4: NetdB 4 channels Recorder,
AC/DC/IEPE inputs, headphones & SPDIF outputs,
100GB hard disk
SFA4074000: Wifi Remote control software for PDA:
settings, calibration, start/stop, playback,
equalization settings.
SOL3003000: PDA delivered with TFT VGA screen
and Windows Mobile 2005.
NDB3301000: USB II – WiFi control key
COC3045000: Cortex MK2-B SST: Binaural artificial
head with Torso/shoulder unit, with silicon "soft
ears", directional pattern and dimensions in acc. with
IEC 959 and DIN V 45608. Built in class1 condenser
microphones MTG
CAL3009000: Calibrator CAL21, type 1, 94dB, 1000
Hz, PTB approved
COC3046000: Dynamic Headphones Sennheiser HD
580
COC3048000: FCA - Flight Case For Acoustic Head
and Accessories
COC3050000: SST - Seat Stand for CORTEX MK2-
B
Software package: dBSONIC BA, PSY, ED, DOC,
FX, RPM, DIF, MAT.